7 ma
SAGE

BUSINESS PARK

EXCLUSIVE OFFER

BUILDING 1

Retail + Warehouse
Retail + warehouse
Retail only

Retail + warehouse
Retail + warehouse
Retail only
BUILDING 2

Office + warehouse
Office + warehouse

Combined Warehouse

Retail

575
380
380
570
321

321

295

295

Warehouse

1050

990

1180

M5

955

830

2375

SFT

1625

1370

380

1750

1436

321

1250

125

2375

Pricing

$ 3,995.00
$ 3,695.00
$1,695.00
$ 3,995.00
$ 3,795.00

$1,495.00

$2,875.00
$ 2,495.00

$ 4,900.00



