



EXCLUSIVE OFFER

	Retail	Warehouse	SFT	Pricing
BUILDING 1				
Retail + Warehouse	575	1050	1625	\$ 3,995.00
Retail + warehouse	380	990	1370	\$ 3,695.00
Retail only	380		380	\$ 1,695.00
Retail + warehouse	570	1180	1750	\$ 3,995.00
Retail + warehouse	321	1115	1436	\$ 3,795.00
Retail only	321		321	\$ 1,495.00
BUILDING 2				
Office + warehouse	295	955	1250	\$ 2,875.00
Office + warehouse	295	830	1125	\$ 2,495.00
Combined Warehouse		2375	2375	\$ 4,900.00